TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model PPH3RE Series
Single Packaged Heat Pump
14 SEER, 8.0 HSPF - 2 Ton thru 5 Ton Units
M1200 Product Line
2
Features and Benefits
•	First	in	Industry	Patented	Hot	Gas	Defrost: Ensures complete,

20(3 circuit) - - 37.3 60 50 60 50 60
060K
0 42.2 60.0 - - - - - -
5 67.2 80.0 - - - - - -
8 81.8 100.0 42.2 60 39.6 40 - -
10 92.2 100.0 42.2 60 50 60 - -
15 117.2 125 67.2 80 50 60 - -
20 142.2 150 - - - - - -
20(3 circuit) - - 42.2 60 50 60 50 60
8
PPH3RE	Heater	Kit	Application	Matrix
Tonnage Nominal	kW Heater	Kit	Model Heater	Kit	Part	Number Breakers
024K
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B None
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2
030K
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B 2
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
036K
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B 2
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
042K
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B 2
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
20 H3HK020H-01B 917170B 2
20 H3HK020H-21B 917173B 1
048K
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B 2
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B 2
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2